
Pos 

VALERI CUP 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DQ 

DQ 

VALERI CUP 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

31 

77 

108 

19 

90 

13 

94 

5 

87 

928 

477 

99 

73 

6 

36 

4 

33 

7 

26 

3 

35 

12 

80 

94 

21 

35 

82 

195 

4 

77 

Name 

MARINONI Guido 

CRAMER Andreas 

VRNOGA Nedilijko 

TURKOVIC Boris 

DEL PIANO Giovanni 

PAPEZ Matjaz 

NOVAK Simon 

SALVALAGGIO Diego 

GOMBOTZ Robert 

RUPPERT Michael 

MEISL Lukas 

CIPRIAN Rada 

GRUM Boris 

CAVALLI Mario 

OBRADOVAC Jasenko 

BUNOZA Marko 

TREVISAN Marco 

VRNOGA Tino 

DUJMOVIC Mario 

RIMPROCCI Alessandro 

KOVACIC Srdjan 

ALAGNA Vito Federico 

NICOLETTO William 

SALOV Zdravko 

FERRARI Luca 

LOVATTI Giorgio 

FEFE #82 

CAMPAGNOLO Gabriele 

DUIC Loren 

LUKANCIC NOVAK Mario 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

3 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

10:15.818 

10:19.305 

10:20.255 

10:32.217 

10:33.972 

10:37.121 

10:44.625 

10:51.892 

10:53.050 

10:53.328 

11:01.530 

11:03.509 

8:40.271 

5:20.285 

10:15.791 

10:16.750 

11:02.169 

11:03.651 

11:04.541 

11:05.762 

11:05.838 

11:22.822 

11:23.467 

11:23.792 

11:23.834 

11:26.334 

11:33.159 

11:54.119 

12:02.042 

12:39.150 

Diff 

3.487 

4.437 

16.399 

18.154 

21.303 

28.807 

36.074 

37.232 

37.510 

45.712 

47.691 

DNF 

DNF 

DQ 

DQ 

1.482 

2.372 

3.593 

3.669 

20.653 

21.298 

21.623 

21.665 

24.165 

30.990 

51.950 

59.873 

1:36.981 

Best Tm 

1:41.388 

1:41.044 

1:41.439 

1:42.940 

1:43.795 

1:44.199 

1:44.836 

1:45.943 

1:46.136 

1:45.663 

1:47.388 

1:46.978 

1:41.221 

1:43.859 

1:39.594 

1:40.272 

1:43.007 

1:42.514 

1:42.864 

1:42.715 

1:41.451 

1:45.816 

1:45.449 

1:44.685 

1:46.082 

1:45.617 

1:46.390 

1:49.927 

1:50.077 

1:53.303 

In Lap 

2 

6 

6 

5 

5 

4 

5 

2 

2 

2 

2 

6 

4 

2 

6 

6 

4 

2 

6 

5 

5 

4 

4 

4 

2 

6 

4 

3 

6 

2 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV4 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Triumph Street Triple 675 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 16.8.2025. 15:55:34 
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Margin of Victory 

3.487 

Avg. Speed 

146,194 

Best Lap Tm 

1:41.044 

Best Speed 

148,498 

Best Lap by 

77 - CRAMER Andreas 

6th KING OF GROBNIK 2025. 

16.08.2025. 

VALERI CUP + 1'42'' 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:42:16 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

16.8.2025. 15:40 


